
 
SUMMER TERM - Key Dates  

Please note the events and PROVISIONAL dates below for the summer term. 

Date Event 
 

Monday 29th April Year 1 School Trip to Clitheroe Castle 

w.c. Monday 13th May Y2 SATS Begin 

w.c. Monday 13th May Year 6 SATs Week 

Friday 17th May Dodgeball – Stretford Leisure Centre Y5/6    (8 
children) 

Tuesday 21st May Fred Fun Day @ Willow Primary School, 
Timperley  

Tuesday 21st May Junior Neighbourhood Watch Assembly (Y5AF) 
9.45am 

Friday 24th May School finishes for half term 

Monday 3rd June Return to School 

w.c. Monday 3rd June Year 6 Bikeability 

Thursday 6th June Year 4 Trip to Ellesmere Port 

w.c. Monday 10th June Y1 Phonics Screening Checks 

Friday 14th June Z-Arts for Year 6 (TBC) 

Tuesday 18th June New to Reception Meeting (9.15am) 
New to Nursery Meeting (2.15pm) 

Monday 24th June Early Years Sports Day (9.30am) 

Tuesday 25th June Dean Trust Active Challenge 

Wednesday 26th June KS1/KS2 Sports Day 
KS2 9.15am 
KS1 1.45pm  

Friday 28th June INSET DAY 
(school closed to pupils) 

Monday 1st July  Year 5 - Science Workshop - Forces 

w.c. Monday 1st July Transition Week 
Year 6 Children @ Broadoak all week 

Wednesday 3rd July Transition Day 

Thursday 4th July Year 2 Trip to Underwater Street  

Thursday 11th July Parent’s Evening 

Friday 12th July Nursery Graduation (10.45am & 2.15pm) 

Saturday 13th July  Summer Fair at Broadoak School 

Tuesday 16th July Y6 Leaver’s Assembly (9.15am & 2.15pm) 

Thursday 18th July Teddy Bear’s Picnic 

Thursday 18th July Early Years Celebration Assembly (9.15am) 

Friday 19th July Finish for Summer 

 

The highlighted sections indicate events or meetings that parents are encouraged to attend. 

PLEASE NOTE: We will try not to change these dates but occasionally we do have to reschedule 

events. This list is the agreed events at the time of print and more are likely to be added throughout 

the term. Please keep abreast of the changes on the weekly school newsletter. 



 
 

 

 


